OVERHEAD
CABINETS
MÓDULOS  SUPERIORES
ARMOIRES SUPÉRIEURES
OVERHEAD CABINETS
Overhead laboratory cabinets for placing over benches. The height of the
furniture varies according to the height of the benches and the height of
ceiling. The laboratory furniture is used for storing equipment and chemical

2 sliding glass doors
2 portes coulissantes en verre
MATERIALS AND CODIFICATION
MATERIAIS E CODIFICAÇÃO
MATÉRIEL ET CODIFICATION
L x W x H* EVOLUTION ADVANCED EVOLUTION ADVANCED EVOLUTION ADVANCED
L.600x600x600 308-0252 308-0212 333-0109 333-XXXX 358-1119 358-1116
R.600x600x600 308-0251 308-0211 333-0106 333-XXXX 358-1113 358-1110
SHEET STEEL
CHAPA DE AÇO
TÔLE D'ACIER
STAINLESS STEEL
AÇO INOXIDÁVEL
ACIER INOXYDABLE
MELAMINE
MELAMINA
MÉLAMINE
L x W x H* EVOLUTION ADVANCED EVOLUTION ADVANCED EVOLUTION ADVANCED
450x350x600 308-0001 333-0001 358-0001
500x350x600 308-0002 333-0002 358-0002
600x350x600 308-0003 333-0003 358-0003
900x350x600 308-0004 333-0004 358-0004
1000x350x600 308-0005 333-0005 358-0005
1200x350x600 308-0006 333-0006 358-0006
L.450x370x600 308-0010 308-0064 333-0010 333-0064 358-0010 358-0064
L.500x370x600 308-0011 308-0065 333-0011 333-0065 358-0011 358-0065
L.600x370x600 308-0012 308-0066 333-0012 333-0066 358-0012 358-0066
R.450x370x600 308-0007 308-0061 333-0007 333-0061 358-0007 358-0061
R.500x370x600 308-0008 308-0062 333-0008 333-0062 358-0008 358-0062
R.600x370x600 308-0009 308-0063 333-0009 333-0063 358-0009 538-0063
900x370x600 308-0013 308-0067 333-0013 333-0067 358-0013 358-0067
1000x370x600 308-0014 308-0068 333-0014 333-0068 358-0014 358-0068
1200x370x600 308-0015 308-0069 333-0015 333-0069 358-0015 358-0069
L.450x370x600 308-1112 308-1012 333-XXXX 333-XXXX 358-XXXX 358-XXXX
L.500x370x600 308-1113 308-1013 333-XXXX 333-XXXX 358-XXXX 358-XXXX
L.600x370x600 308-1114 308-1014 333-XXXX 333-XXXX 358-XXXX 358-XXXX
R.450x370x600 308-1109 308-1009 333-XXXX 333-XXXX 358-XXXX 358-XXXX
R.500x370x600 308-1110 308-1010 333-XXXX 333-XXXX 358-XXXX 358-XXXX
R.600x370x600 308-1111 308-1011 333-XXXX 333-XXXX 358-XXXX 358-XXXX
900x350x600 308-0016 333-0016 358-0016
1000x350x600 308-0017 333-0017 358-0017
1200x350x600 308-0018 333-0018 358-0018
Sem portas
Without doors
Sans portes
1 porta
1 door
1 porte
2 portas
2 doors
2 portes
1 porta envidraçada
1 glazing door
1 porte vitrée
2 portas envidraçadas
2 glazing doors
2 portes vitrées
2 portas de vidro de correr
2 sliding
glass doors
2 portes coulissantes en verre
Módulo de Canto
Corner cabinet
Meuble d'angle
*Length x Width x Height
*Comprimento x Largura x Altura
*Longueur x Largeur x Hauteur
L. - Open to the Left
- Abertura para a Esquerda
- Ouvert à Gauche
R. - Open to the Right
- Abertura para a Direita
- Ouvert à Droite

450mm700mm 575mm
Poignée
MATERIALS AND CODIFICATION
MATERIAIS E CODIFICAÇÃO
MATÉRIEL ET CODIFICATION
MATERIALS AND CODIFICATION
MATERIAIS E CODIFICAÇÃO
MATÉRIEL ET CODIFICATION
L x W x H* EVOLUTION ADVANCED EVOLUTION ADVANCED EVOLUTION ADVANCED
L.600x600x750 308-0242 308-0202 333-0110 333-XXXX 358-1120 358-1117
R.600x600x750 308-0241 308-0201 333-0107 333-XXXX 358-1114 358-1111
SHEET STEEL
CHAPA DE AÇO
TÔLE D'ACIER
STAINLESS STEEL
AÇO INOXIDÁVEL
ACIER INOXYDABLE
MELAMINE
MELAMINA
MÉLAMINE
L x W x H* EVOLUTION ADVANCED EVOLUTION ADVANCED EVOLUTION ADVANCED
450x350x750 308-0019 333-0019 358-0019
500x350x750 308-0020 333-0020 358-0020
600x350x750 308-0021 333-0021 358-0021
900x350x750 308-0022 333-0022 358-0022
1000x350x750 308-0023 333-0023 358-0023
1200x350x750 308-0024 333-0024 358-0024
L.450x370x750 308-0028 308-0082 333-0028 333-0082 358-0028 358-0082
L.500x370x750 308-0029 308-0083 333-0029 333-0083 358-0029 358-0083
L.600x370x750 308-0030 308-0084 333-0030 333-0084 358-0030 358-0084
R.450x370x750 308-0025 308-0079 333-0025 333-0079 358-0025 358-0079
R.500x370x750 308-0026 308-0080 333-0026 333-0080 358-0026 358-0080
R.600x370x750 308-0027 308-0081 333-0027 333-0081 358-0027 538-0081
900x370x750 308-0031 308-0085 333-0031 333-0085 358-0031 358-0085
1000x370x750 308-0032 308-0086 333-0032 333-0086 358-0032 358-0086
1200x370x750 308-0033 308-0087 333-0033 333-0087 358-0033 358-0087
L.450x370x750 308-1130 308-1030 333-XXXX 333-XXXX 358-XXXX 358-XXXX
L.500x370x750 308-1131 308-1031 333-XXXX 333-XXXX 358-XXXX 358-XXXX
L.600x370x750 308-1132 308-1032 333-XXXX 333-XXXX 358-XXXX 368-0120
R.450x370x750 308-1127 308-1027 333-XXXX 333-XXXX 358-XXXX 358-XXXX
R.500x370x750 308-1128 308-1028 333-XXXX 333-XXXX 358-XXXX 358-XXXX
R.600x370x750 308-1129 308-1029 333-XXXX 333-XXXX 358-XXXX 368-0123
900x350x750 308-0034 333-0034 358-0034
1000x350x750 308-0035 333-0035 358-0035
1200x350x750 308-0036 333-0036 358-0036
Sem portas
Without doors
Sans portes
1 porta
1 door
1 porte
2 portas
2 doors
2 portes
1 porta envidraçada
1 glazing door
1 porte vitrée
2 portas envidraçadas
2 glazing doors
2 portes vitrées
2 portas de vidro de correr
2 sliding
glass doors
2 portes coulissantes en verre
Módulo de Canto
Corner cabinet
Meuble d'angle
*Length x Width x Height
*Comprimento x Largura x Altura
*Longueur x Largeur x Hauteur
L. - Open to the Left
- Abertura para a Esquerda
- Ouvert à Gauche
R. - Open to the Right
- Abertura para a Direita
- Ouvert à Droite